 SpinMate
Ultrafiltration Concentrator User Guide
Protein Ark, a Calibre Scientific ® Company - Unit 5A, R-Evolution @ The Advanced Manufacturing Park, Selden Way, Rotherham, S60 5XA
+44 (0) 114 224 2257 | info@proteinark.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Description
SpinMate Ultrafiltration Concentrators enable rapid and efficient
concentration and purification of biological samples. They are currently

(3000xg for 100KD)
Max. RCF (Microfiltration) / 10000g 6000g
Centrifuge Type Fits centrifuges for standard
1.5/2mL conical tubes
Fits centrifuges for standard
15mL conical tubes
Fits centrifuges for standard
50mL conical tubes
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Code Molecular Weight Cut-off
(MWCO)
Starting Volume Dead Volume
SpinMate
Ultrafiltration
Concentrator 15ml
PAL-P15-5-12 (12pc)
PAL-P15-5-48 (48pc)
5kDa
15mL
≤30μL
PAL-P15-10-12 (12pc)
PAL-P15-10-48 (48pc)
10kDa
PAL-P15-30-12 (12pc)
PAL-P15-30-48 (48pc)
30kDa
PAL-P15-50-12 (12pc)
PAL-P15-50-48 (48pc)
50kDa
PAL-P15-100-12 (12pc)
PAL-P15-100-48 (48pc)
100kDa
SpinMate
Ultrafiltration
Concentrator 4ml
PAL-P4-5-40 (40pc) 5kDa
4mL
≤20μL
PAL-P4-10-40 (40pc) 10kDa
PAL-P4-30-40 (40pc) 30kDa
PAL-P4-50-40 (40pc) 50kDa
PAL-P4-100-40 (40pc) 100kDa
SpinMate
Ultrafiltration
Concentrator 0.5ml
PAL-P5-5-96 (96pc) 5kDa
0.5mL
≤5μL
PAL-P5-10-96 (96pc) 10kDa
PAL-P5-30-96 (96pc) 30kDa
PAL-P5-50-96 (96pc) 50kDa
PAL-P5-100-96 (96pc) 100kDa
Protein Ark, a Calibre Scientific ® Company - Unit 5A, R-Evolution @ The Advanced Manufacturing Park, Selden Way, Rotherham, S60 5XA
+44 (0) 114 224 2257 | info@proteinark.com
PERFORMANCE OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Operating Instructions